
BLK 84 LOT 2 & PT LOTS 1,3 & 4
OF TOWN OF HILLIARD S/D
PBK 1/28 & PT LOT 1 &

POKORSKI WILLIAM
361216 PINE ST
HILLIARD, FL 32046

08-3N-24-2380-0084-0010
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0
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216,345

2469/0132 6/08/2021 WD Q I 01 262,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COON DONALD S & MEGAN

POKORSKI WILLIAM

2312/1588 10/01/2019 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYLE GRIFFIN P & SHE

COON DONALD S & MEG
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04-0018 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 04/11/1988

HX Base Yr

361216 PINE ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,009 101.1507 120.12 241,321 1944 1985 0 0 0 19.25 80.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1938

BAS 1,769 100 1,769 171,587

BAS 169 100 169 16,392

FOP 176 30 53 5,141

PTO 368 5 18 1,746

2,482 2,009 194,867

BAS=[YR=1993] W16 N5 BAS=[YR=2012] N13 W13 S13 E13 $ W13 N13
W5 N7 W8 S64 E2 FOP=[YR=1993] S8 E22 PTO=[YR=1993] E18 N22
W16 S14 W2 S8 $ N8 W22 $ E24 N14 E16 N25 $ .
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13

13
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22

8

22
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1993
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22

16

14

8

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1944 1944 3 20 400

2 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 20 16 320.00 SF 26.95 26.95 100 1995 1995 3 24 2,070

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 60 180.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1960 1960 3 20 234

5 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 0 0 1,024.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2002 2002 3 32 4,915

7,619

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R2 546.00 210.00 546.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.40 300.00 120.00 65,520


